EFRESH

LANSING, Mi
Lansing Center

Saturday, October 23, 2021

REFRESH LINE OPEN 14

1. 5:30 PM Resurgence Victoria Angotti Avril Beesley
Audrina Castaneda Ryan Curtin
Isabella Eickner Tory Monty
Isabella Payes Sasha Schick
Arlette Billman-Font Giana Grays
Mariah Mireles-Rangel Aryanna Mcginnis
Chloe Kurhajec Ella Treichel
Lauren Simpson Madison Long
Pippa Neff Samantha Margetson
Sofie Caruso Sydney Haigh

Isabelle Slade

DANCE ARTS CENTER
REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY 9
2.  5:35PM Alone Genevieve Rogowski

DANCE ARTS CENTER
REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY 12
3. 5:38 PM Alps Claire Budziszewski

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO MUSICAL THEATRE 7 -8
4, 5:41 PM The Greatest Star Ava Shirley

DANCE DESIGNS DANCE COMPLEX
REFRESH DUET/TRIO CONTEMPORARY 17 - 19

5. 5144 PM Latter Days Victoria Angotti Sasha Schick
Chloe Kurhajec

DANCE ARTS CENTER



6.

7.

5:47 PM

5:51 PM

REFRESH LARGE GROUP CONTEMPORARY 9

Are We There Yet?

Adelynn Madsen
Ava Pinnow
Breanna Lackey
Harper Treichel
Miley Haigh
Willow Haigh

Amelia Kelly

Ayela Schafer
Genevieve Rogowski
Larkyn Davies
Sydney Marchant

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SMALL GROUP CONTEMPORARY 13

This Gift

Arlette Billman-Font
Mariah Mireles-Rangel
Lauren Simpson
Pippa Neff

Sydney Haigh

Giana Grays

Ella Treichel

Madison Long
Samantha Margetson

DANCE ARTS CENTER

5:54 PM BREAK

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

6:04 PM

6:07 PM

6:10 PM

6:13 PM

6:16 PM

6:19 PM

REFRESH DUET/TRIO CONTEMPORARY 12

Winter Song

Ryan Curtin

Arlette Billman-Font

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH DUET/TRIO OPEN 15 -16

Faceshop

Sophia Imhoff

Ellery Armbruster

IMPRINT DANCE CO.

REFRESH SMALL GROUP JAZZ 9

Oblivious

Adelynn Madsen
Ayela Schafer
Johannah Terpaza

Amelia Kelly
Breanna Lackey
Sydney Marchant

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY 15-16

Seven Birds

Samantha Margetson

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SMALL GROUP CONTEMPORARY 15 -16

Another Love

Victoria Angotti
Ryan Curtin
Sasha Schick
Chloe Kurhajec

Avril Beesley
Tory Monty
Aryanna Mcginnis

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY 9

If | Had A Boat

Miley Haigh

DANCE ARTS CENTER



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

6:22 PM

6:25 PM

6:28 PM

6:31 PM

6:35 PM

6:38 PM

6:41 PM

6:44 PM

6:47 PM

6:50 PM

REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY 9

The Woods

REFRESH SOLO LYRICAL 9

Titanium

Blessings

REFRESH LARGE GROUP TAP
Long Train Runnin’

Paisley Robledo

VIVA DANCE CO.

Olivia Osak

VIVA DANCE CO.

Chloe Crider

SHINE BRIGHT DANCE STUDIO

14

Victoria Angotti Auvril Beesley
Audrina Castaneda Ryan Curtin
Isabella Eickner Tory Monty

Sasha Schick

Mariah Mireles-Rangel
Chloe Kurhajec
Lauren Simpson

Isabella Payes
Giana Grays
Aryanna Mcginnis
Ella Treichel
Sofie Caruso

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO LYRICAL 10

What A Feeling

REFRESH SOLO OPEN 10
Feathers

Avery Capizzi

STAR-STYLED DANCE CENTER

Breanna Lackey

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY 15-16

I'll Be Seeing You

REFRESH SOLO TAP 10
When I'm Gone

Lily Buys

IMPRINT DANCE CO.

Ayela Schafer

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SMALL GROUP JAZZ 15-16

Diva

REFRESH SMALL GROUP JAZz
Rotten To The Core

Victoria Angotti Avril Beesley
Sasha Schick

Chloe Kurhajec

Tory Monty
Aryanna Mcginnis

DANCE ARTS CENTER
13

Ella Treichel
Madison Long

Claire Budziszewski
Lauren Simpson
Pippa Neff

Sydney Haigh

Samantha Margetson

DANCE ARTS CENTER



24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

6:53 PM

6:56 PM

6:59 PM

7:02 PM

7:05 PM

7:08 PM

7:11 PM

7:14 PM

7:17 PM

7:21 PM

7:24 PM

7:27 PM

REFRESH SMALL GROUP JAZZ 13

Pop It

REFRESH SMALL GROUP OPEN

4 Degrees

Audrina Castaneda Ryan Curtin

Isabella Eickner Isabella Payes

Sofie Caruso

DANCE ARTS CENTER

10
Arlette Billman-Font Giana Grays
Mariah Mireles-Rangel Ava Pinnow

Genevieve Rogowski
Willow Haigh

Larkyn Davies

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY 10

Chasing

Lost In Wonderland

Utican

The Departure

Lovely

Birthplace

REFRESH LARGE GROUP LYRICAL

Why

Adelynn Madsen

DANCE ARTS CENTER
Hadley Surdu

MICHELLE'S ACADEMY OF DAN

Harper Treichel

DANCE ARTS CENTER

Larkyn Davies

DANCE ARTS CENTER

Dylan Aledia

REVOLUTION DANCE

Willow Haigh

DANCE ARTS CENTER

15-16

Victoria Angotti Auvril Beesley
Audrina Castaneda Ryan Curtin
Isabella Eickner Tory Monty
Isabella Payes Sasha Schick

Aryanna Mcginnis Chloe Kurhajec

Sofie Caruso Isabelle Slade

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY 11

Snowing

Hold Your Breath

REFRESH SOLO LYRICAL 11

Via Dolorosa

Arlette Billman-Font

DANCE ARTS CENTER

Riley Gibson

TIFFANY & CO. STUDIO OF DANCE

Annabelle Dewitt

PINNELL DANCE CENTRE



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

7:30 PM

7:33 PM

7:36 PM

7:39 PM

7:42 PM

7:45 PM

7:48 PM

7:51 PM

7:54 PM

7:57 PM

8:00 PM

8:03 PM

8:06 PM

REFRESH SOLO LYRICAL 11
Sky Scrapper Madelyn Krulack

JITTERBUGS ELITE DANCE INC
REFRESH SOLO OPEN 11

White Ferrari Ava Pinnow
DANCE ARTS CENTER
Sax Alyssa Ritenour

LEGACY ELITE DANCE COMPANY
REFRESH SOLO TAP 11

Sunshine Heidi Wilson

STYLE DANCE ACADEMY
REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY 13
Lost Ryan Curtin

DANCE ARTS CENTER

Waking Up Slow Mylee Allen
DAZZLERS DANCE CENTER
Volcanic Sydney Haigh
DANCE ARTS CENTER
Plans We Made Mariah Saldana

SHERRY'S ACADEMY OF DANCE
REFRESH SMALL GROUP JAZZ 10

Breakaway Arlette Billman-Font Giana Grays
Mariah Mireles-Rangel Ava Pinnow
Genevieve Rogowski Harper Treichel
Larkyn Davies Miley Haigh
Willow Haigh

DANCE ARTS CENTER
REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY 14

Gone Ella Treichel

DANCE ARTS CENTER

Saravejo Maja Vidinlic

IMPRINT DANCE CO.

Jenny Of Oldstones Isabella Eickner
DANCE ARTS CENTER
Reset Katie Mason

GRAVITY DANCE COMPANY



REFRESH SMALL GROUP CONTEMPORARY 10

49.  8:09PM Landfill Arlette Billman-Font Giana Grays
Mariah Mireles-Rangel Ava Pinnow
Genevieve Rogowski Larkyn Davies
Willow Haigh

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO JAZZ 14
50. 8:12 PM Fever Lauren Simpson

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO OPEN 14
51. 8:15 PM Heart Of GlaSS Audrina Castaneda

DANCE ARTS CENTER
52. 8:18 PM The Andi Doll Andrea Braggs

THE 154 PROJECT
53. 8:21 PM Swish Swish Mackenna Mccall

CONVERGE PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO LYRICAL 14
54, 8:24 PM Secret Love Song Ava Targosz

IMPRINT DANCE CO.
REFRESH LARGE GROUP HIP HOP/FUNK 14

55. 8:27PM Put Your Back In It Victoria Angotti Avril Beesley
Ryan Curtin Tory Monty
Isabella Payes Sasha Schick
Arlette Billman-Font Giana Grays
Mariah Mireles-Rangel Aryanna Mcginnis
Ella Treichel Hunter Ho
Lauren Simpson Sofie Caruso

Sydney Haigh

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO MUSICAL THEATRE 12
56. 8:31 PM Don't Rain On My Parade Samantha Rayl

STYLE DANCE ACADEMY

REFRESH SOLO LYRICAL 12
57. 8:34 PM PiCtureS Of You Paige Borg

HAJA DANCE COMPANY

REFRESH SOLO JAZZ 13
58. 8:37 PM Warrior Mariah Saldana

SHERRY'S ACADEMY OF DANCE



59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

8:40 PM

8:43 PM

8:46 PM

8:49 PM

8:52 PM

8:55 PM

8:58 PM

9:01 PM

9:04 PM

9:07 PM

9:10 PM

9:13 PM

9:16 PM

9:19 PM

9:22 PM

REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY 12

Rising Above

Nemesis

Everything Must Change

Mariah Mireles-Rangel

DANCE ARTS CENTER

Giana Grays

DANCE ARTS CENTER

Isabella Payes

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO MUSICAL THEATRE 17 - 19

When You're Good To Mama

Aryanna Mcginnis

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO OPEN 17 -19

I Hid In Him

REFRESH SOLO OPEN 13

Strange

In Distress

Sasha Schick

DANCE ARTS CENTER

Pippa Neff

DANCE ARTS CENTER

Sofie Caruso

DANCE ARTS CENTER

REFRESH SOLO OPEN 15-16

Desperado

Cheatin' Heart

Say What You Will

REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY

Breathe In Breathe Out

Our World It Fell So Quietly

Talk Is Cheap

No Time To Die

REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY

Sposa Son Disprezzata

Sophia Imhoff

IMPRINT DANCE CO.

Abbey Rose Bermejo

SUSAN'S DANCE COMPANY

Avril Beesley

DANCE ARTS CENTER
17 - 19

Victoria Angotti

DANCE ARTS CENTER

Chloe Kurhajec

DANCE ARTS CENTER

Zoey Ziny

DANCE TRILOGY

Avery Haneline

KMONIQUE'S STUDIO OF DANCE
15-16

Emily Ferguson

HAJA DANCE COMPANY



REFRESH SOLO CONTEMPORARY 15-16
74. 9:25 PM Lovers Never Say Goodbye Carly Hornbrook

IMPRINT DANCE CO.
75. 9:28 PM Work It Out Tory Monty

DANCE ARTS CENTER
76. 9:31 PM I've Been LOVing You Samara Anderson

IMPRINT DANCE CO.
77. 9:34 PM Human Madelyn Thackeray

SHERRY'S ACADEMY OF DANCE

REFRESH SOLO LYRICAL 15-16
78. 9:37 PM Dream A Little Dream Mia Mires

MIRES SCHOOL OF DANCE
79. 9:40 PM Remedy Aubrianna Lance

ANNS SCHOOL OF DANCE

REFRESH SMALL GROUP CONTEMPORARY 13
80.  9:143PM He Don't Love Me Audrina Castaneda Ryan Curtin

Isabella Eickner Isabella Payes
Sofie Caruso

DANCE ARTS CENTER

9:46 PM BREAK

REFRESH LINE CONTEMPORARY 14

81. 9:56 PM Hold Me While You Wait Victoria Angotti Avril Beesley
Audrina Castaneda Ryan Curtin
Isabella Eickner Tory Monty
Isabella Payes Sasha Schick
Arlette Billman-Font Giana Grays
Mariah Mireles-Rangel Aryanna Mcginnis
Chloe Kurhajec Claire Budziszewski
Ella Treichel Lauren Simpson
Pippa Neff Samantha Margetson
Sofie Caruso Sydney Haigh

DANCE ARTS CENTER

10:01 PM PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

General Awards: Top Refresh Solo 6 - 8,9 -11, 12 - 14, 15 - 19; Duet/Trio 12 - 14, 15 - 19;
Small Group 9-11, 12 - 14, 15 - 19; Large Group 9 - 11, 12 - 14, 15 - 19; Line 12 - 14.



